
ALTERNATE BID #1

 Remove doors C400, C401, C402, 

C403, C405, C407, C313, C100, C101, 

& C305 

DODGE CONSTRUCTION 844-326-3826 Ext. 7302
mona.taylor@construction.com

Joyce.Turner@construction.com

BROCKWELL & CARRINGTON CONTRACTORS, 

INC.
1 Como Ct., Towaco, NJ 07082

Nicholas Pelenskij

973-237-1222 Ext: 110
973-237-1223

npelenskij@brockwellcarrington.com

gdimoplon@brockwellcarrington.com
10,825,000.00$            35,000.00$                   10,790,000.00$           

GPC, INC. 20 E. Willow Street, Millburn, NJ 07041
Gina A. Matturro

973-376-6116
973-376-0599 gina@grafas.net

M & M CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 33 Commerce Drive, Cranford, NJ 07016

Frank Melhus

908-351-1177

201-788-3744q

908-351-3871
Frank@m-mnj.com

bids@m-mnj.com
12,880,000.00$            32,000.00$                   12,848,000.00$           

GROVE CONTRACTING LLC 70 Durell St., Verona, NJ 973-571-1041 973-571-1043
zlynch.grove@gmail.com

Julie@grovecont.com
14,047,000.00$            55,000.00$                   13,992,000.00$           

AVCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 600 Swenson Drive, Kenilworth, NJ 07033 908-241-4180 908-241-4181 michelle@avco-construction.com

AMCO ENTERPRISES 600 Swenson Drive, Kenilworth, NJ 07033 908-241-4177 908-241-4179 mheaton@amco-enterprises.com

CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION SYSTEMS 170 Kinnelon Road, Kinnelon, NJ 07405
Luis Das Neves

973-492-0509 Ext: 202
973-492-8378 luisd@cisleads.com

BISMARK CONSTRUCTION CORP. 207-209 Berkeley Avenue, Newark, NJ 07107 973-412-9223 973-412-9224

Ayman@bismarkcorp.com

James@Bismarkcorp.com

Meena@bismarkcorp.com

CYPRECO INDUSTRIES INC. 1420 Ninth Avenue, Neptune, NJ 07753 732-775-3700 732-775-3660

estimating@cyprecoindustriesinc.com

etsivicos@cyprecoindustriesinc.com

mtsivicos@cyprecoindustriesinc.com

TEKCON CONSTRUCTION INC.
285 Davidson Ave., Suite 201

Somerset, NJ 08873

Kristen Galayda

848-216-3452 Ext. 4
848-216-3038 kristen.g@tekconconstructioninc.com

CONSTRUCT CONNECT 513-458-8523 Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com

THE BENNETT COMPANY INC.

Dina Pomarico

O: 973-472-1578

C: 201-741-0212

dina@thebennettcompany.com 14,290,000.00$            100,000.00$                 14,190,000.00$           

BILLY CONTRACTING & RESTORATION INC. 67 Danforth Ave., Paterson, NJ 07501 Ivana Petkova 973-396-2580 Ivana@billycontracting.com

GL GROUP INC.
140 Hamburg Turnpike, Bloomingdale, NJ 

07403

Mirjana Bukovski

973-517-2716
office1@glgroupinc.com

VANAS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 249 Leonia Avenue

Stephanie Brex

O: 201-883-1944

C: 201-923-8096

201-883-1594 sbrex@vanasconstruction.com

CENTRALPACK ENGINEERING CORP.
359 Green Pond Rd.

Hibernia, NJ 07842

Armela Korbi

973-625-9230 Ext. 3500
armela.korbi@centralpackeng.com> 

G & P Parlamas, Inc.
George Nicholas

732-776-8844
732-776-8850 gn.parlamasinc@gmail.com

NIRAM CONSTRUCTION
4 E Fredrick Pl

Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927
973-299-4455 CTKim@niram.com 15,469,000.00$            10,000.00$                   15,459,000.00$           

Single Overall Contract

BIDDER'S LIST

Interior, Mechanical, and Sitework Improvements at Mendham Township Elementary and Middle School

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2024-03-14 @ 1:30pm

PSA No.: 8610MES/MMS

EMAILBIDDER ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX TOTAL BIDBASE BID


